
Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec

Committee Time

Law and Legal (1st Monday) 7:00 p.m. 4 1 1 5 3 7 12 2 13 4 1 6

   

Road and Bridge (1st Thursday) 7:00 p.m. 7 4 4 1 6 3 1 5 2 7 4* 2

Building and Grounds (2nd Tuesday) 7:00 p.m. 12 9 9 13 11 8 13 10 14** 12 9 14**

Finance (2nd Wednesday) 6:00 p.m. 13 10 10 14 12 9 14 11 8 13 10 8

  

Human Resources & Planning 7:00 p.m. 14 11 11 8 13 10 8 12 9 14 4** 9

(2nd Thursday)   

Claims and ESDA (3rd Tuesday) 7:00 p.m. 19 16 16 20 18 15 20 17 14* 19 16 14*

    

Board Meeting (always 3rd Wed.) 7:00 p.m. 20 17 17 21 19 16 21 18 15 20 17 15

 

**Denotes different meeting time & location than normal schedule.  Meeting will be held at 6 p.m. in the Law Library of the Courthouse.

***Denotes different meeting date or time.

 

The McDonough County Courthouse is closed for the following holiday schedule during 2021.

Friday, January 1 New Year's Day (Observed) Monday, October 11 Columbus Day (Observed)

Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King Day Thursady, November 11 Veteran's Day 

Monday, February 15 President's Day Thursday, November 25 Thanksgiving Day

Friday, April 2 Good Friday Friday, November 26 Day Following Thanksgiving Day

Monday, May 31 Memorial Day Friday, December 24 Christmas Eve Day

Monday, July 5 Independence Day (Observed) Monday, December 27 Christmas Day, (Observed)

Monday, September 6 Labor Day

McDonough County Board Committee Meetings - 2021

Unless otherwise indicated, all Committee Meetings are held at 7:00 p.m. in the Law Library of the Courthouse (3rd floor).

When unavailable, the alternative meeting room is Courtroom #202 (2nd Floor).  Enter the Courthouse through the lower

east entrance.  All County Board Meetings are held in the Main Courtroom (second floor).

 *Denotes different meeting date than normal schedule.



  


